
NED University of Engineering & Technology

Department of English Linguistics & Allied Studies

Midterm Examination Schedule for Spring Semester 2025

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR
COURSE DATE DAY TIME COURSE DATE DAY TIME

History of English Literature-I 21-02-2025 Friday 11:30-1:00 Human Rights and Citizenship (EA-204) 24-02-2025 Monday 9:30 - 11:00
Phonetics and Phonology 24-02-2025 Monday 11:30-1:00 Organizational Behaviour (EA-203) 25-02-2025 Tuesday 9:30 - 11:00

Academic Reading and Writing 25-02-2025 Tuesday 11:30-1:00 Business Communication (EA-202) 26-02-2025 Wednesday 9:30 - 11:00
Introduction to Computer Applications 26-02-2025 Wednesday 11:30-1:00 History of Engilish Literature-II (EA-213) 27-02-2025 Thursday 9:30 - 11:00

Media Studies 27-02-2025 Thursday 11:30-1:00 Semantics (EA-215) 28-02-2025 Friday 9:30 - 11:00

 Islamic Studies 28-02-2025 Friday 11:30-1:00

MidTerm Schedule - Spring 2024 
THIRD YEAR FINAL YEAR

COURSE DATE DAY TIME COURSE DATE DAY TIME
Translation Studies 21-02-25 Friday 11:30-1:00 Stylistics (EA-406) 24/02/25 Monday 9:30 - 11:00

Introduction to Research 24-02-25 Monday 11:30-1:00 Language Culture & Identity (EA-407) 25/02/25 Tuesday 9:30 - 11:00
Lexical Studies 25-02-25 Tuesday 11:30-1:00 Genre Analysis (EA-408) 26/02/25 Wednesday 9:30 - 11:00

 Discourse Analysis 26-02-25 Wednesday 11:30-1:00 Syllabus Design & Testing (EA-421) 27/02/25 Thursday 9:30 - 11:00
Human Resource Management 27-02-25 Thursday 11:30-1:00

Psycholinguistics 28-02-25 Friday 11:30-1:00
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